-2 BEFORE THE BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENT

——
= e DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FORM 135 - ZONING SELF-CERTIFICATION
Project Address(es) Square Lot{s) Zone District(s)
3619 Georgia Avenue 3032 0803 GA/C-3-A

Single-Member Advisory Neighborhood Commission District(s): 1A08
CERTIFICATION

The undersigned agent hereby certifies that the following zoning relief is requested from the Board of Zoning Adjustment in this matter
pursuant to:

§3103.2 - Use Variance V|| §3103.2 - Area Variance §3104.1-Special Exception
Section 2101.1

Relief Sought

Pursuant to Subsections

Pursuant to 11 DCMR §3113.2, the undersigned agent certifies that:

(1) the agent is duly licensed to practice law or architecture in the District of Columbia;
(2) the agentis currently in good standing and otherwise entitled to practice law or architecture in the District of Columbia; and
(3) the applicant is entitled to apply for the variance or special exception sought for the reasons stated in the application.

The unde
that \

d by the isst of tif o} on for which
2, or determination on the grounds that additionz erent zoning

The undersigned nt and owner : i f 2 ar rt o atory Affairs harmless

from any liahility for fallure of the unders
The undersigned owner | y authorizes the undersigned agent to act on the owner s behalf in this matter

I/We certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any person(s) using a
fictitious name or address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this form is in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of
not more than $1,000 or 180 days imprisonment or both.

(D.C. Official Code § 22 2405)

é/;ixe/\/ C. WILUAMS 3619 Geolgia A2, UL
22Vt

Agent's NnthLu’t int,
‘\: arecian FAR

(]
Architect v
Registration No.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Based upon review of the application and self-certification, the Office of Zoning determines, pursuant to 11 DCMR §3113.2, this application is

[ | Accepted for filing.
1 Referred to the Office of the Zoning Administrator within DCRA, for determination of proper zoning relief required.
U Rejected for failure toc comply with the provisions of O 11DpCcMmR §3113.2; or 111 DCMR - Zoning Regulations.

Explanation

Signature

ANY APPLICATION THAT IS NOT COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE BACK OF THIS FORM Wil

Case No.




AOBIP@203p , AOSIPZOIP'MMM . Xe}Z£09-£ZL (20Z) . TTE9-£2L (Z0Z)

T000Z "2°Q ‘uoidulysem ‘s-00Z 315 "M’N 12305 Yip oy - Suluoz jo 221330 eiquinjo) 40 PRSI

"UCIIEPOWIWIOIIY J|gEUOSERY
40} 15anbay - 55T wiiog 333|dwod aseald Py Suisnoy Jiey Jo (Yay) 1DV SINNIGESIQ YIM SUedLIaWY ay3 Japun Ajjiqesip e Joj uolEpPOWWOIIE IGRUOSER] B paau nok J|

auou ...Vl.mm :O....ON :Ol.m _' |\+ i .

ST [ETT

auou e/u Be/u e/u ("4 ul yadap Aq BpIM)
paso) ‘uno)

("y ur yydap Aq yipim)

auou e/u B/U e/u P n)
auou o auou auou (yuma MH.rEw..uwm_._
9UOU wnwiuiw ,9-G1 Jevl auou Eacmu”.._w“.o._“_m%h
it I ouou |
auou o O auou (34 u1 3z1s pue Jagunu)

syyag dujpeoy

Saoeds | 0 vl G paquinu)

saceds unjied

suou| sG55z | (ZIyum)gy Ly'0 Eesimsarfeain s

(¥y4) oney easy so0o4

duou| Js g'6SL'e |(ZI ynm)%08 JS902°| e R

Aduednaa 301

suou, ey B/u B/u B/u e
suou 1S669'Y e/u e/u 1S669'Y sl

Baly 107

NOLLONYLISNOD

uss uoije
juadiad/uoneinaqg d3s0d0o¥d

aimomnyv a3viNbaY _ SNOILIONOD

FONVIHYA ” A8 30IAOYd _ WNWNIXYIN WNINIW ONLLSIX3

(‘'wd pp:€ 21043q paniwgns aq 1snw suoneddde |1y) "T000Z '3°'g ‘uoiBuysem 'S-00Z 2UNS “M°N 129415 Wb ThP
"Buluoz Jo aoiyyo ayl 03 uondaxy - |eads/asuelieA Joj uonedjddy - 07T W04 ay) yum Wwioy s1y} juasald °pajy uonedjdde Yyoea Joy WOy UOIIEIYI1IBI-}jas 30D ajajdwo)y 7

"wiioy ayy syaidwod oy Jaded | TT X %8 JO s13ays ajesedas asn ‘Adessadau si aseds |[euonippe §| “jued|dde ayl Ag paysiuing aq |[eys UCHELLIO)
IV Ajqi8a) pajund Jo uanumadAl aq pue (¥2eq pue Juoyy) Ino pajy A[F18|dWo3 aq 1snw SWLOJ UONEIILRD ||y "WJ0) SIY) o apew aq |jeys suonedydde uonesyiyuad-yas Iy T

‘Paidadde 3q J0U ||eYS SUONINIISUI SUIMO||0) BY3 YIIM 20UBPICITIE Uj PRI3|dLLIOD J0U S| JeY) UO3EI1413433-4|3s 10j Isanbai Auy

NI
SNOILONYLS TT/1/1 pasinay

rﬂi




